
N : 07AAPPG5291A1ZR TAX It\

Anil Pl
C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, A

Tel. : 077-47557737 email:
Drug Licence No. : 208

IVOICE DuPlica

larma
darsh Nagar, Delhi-110033
' a n ilp ha rm a 7 9 !, 7@ gma il. com
-L37393,2LB.137394

,te Copy

Invoice No. : APl2022-231901
Date of Invoice : l6-L2-2022
Place of Supply : Haryana (06)
GR/RR NO. :

PO NO. : 27047-1

Transport : N/A
Vehicle No. : DL01LTB750
Station :

E-Way Bill No. : 721305754286
PO DATE z L0-t2-2022

Billed to :
DCDC PGIMS ROHTAK

POST GRADUATION INSTITUTE OG MEDICAL

SCIENCE , MEDICAL ROAD , ROHTAK

HARYANA - 124001

Party Mobile No : 8929946745
GSTIN / UIN :

D.L. No. :

Shipped to :
DCDC PGIMS ROHTAK
POST GRADUATION INSTITUTE OG MEDICAL

SCIENCE , MEDICAL ROAD , ROHTAK
HARYANA - 724OOI

Party Mobile No : 8929946745
GSTIN / UIN :

D.L. No. :

PGIMS ROHTAK

s.N. Qtv. Free Pack Products Name HSN Batch No, Exp. MRP Rate Dis. o/o GST o/o Amount(()
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Povinanz M/B Powder
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BTSET(NV)
EXAM GLOVES LATEX

INJ REVIL 1*50 (R)

IN] CALCIUIY GLOCONATE ION4L 1 I5

INJ Buscogast 1*50

LOX SPRAY 10%

INJ Ranitidine 1x50(R)
IN] BIOCETAMOL (PYREMOL) 2ML 1
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873.60

1,064.00

20,608.00

184.80

1,299.20

1,108.80
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448.00
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380.80

t,565.76

1,680.00

1,008.00

3,920.00

s32.00

lllr
Total 39,108.16

tess: Roundedoff(-) 
, 

0.L6

72s.o, o,oo Grand Total { | 39,108.00
I

l2o/o 34,918.000 4,190'160 4,190'160

Rupees Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Eight Only

Bank Detaits : lnIIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; Alc :2207120040000335; IFSC - UJVNUUUZZU/

DCD
Ml
DAlI

Terms & Conditions

E.& o.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment

is not made with in the stipulated time.

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only'

Receiver's Signa'fure :

-. '<nc DclMS. ROH,HffiT
'Hltilk EEcetv=" Pffi-;Sf"&1w

...........'.' ' *ttElvED BY


